
No. Pos # G A1 A2 GS G/N GKA No. Min

25 G T74 2
1 G 11 2
8 D 10 2
7 D
44 F
10 F
11 F
66 D
12 D
41 F
19 F
35 F
22 D
77 D
75 F
74 F
20 F
31 D
6 D
27 F
- -
- -

No. Pos # G A1 A2 GS G/N GKB No. Min

70 G 1 69 - - EQ T87 2
- - 2 17 87 - EQ

20 D
3 D
40 D
36 D
8 F
19 F
69 F
2 F
87 F
17 F
14 F
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

t

A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B

No.

1
25
70
-

Start

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION K.I.H.F

Date 2005/12/12 Place 神奈川スケートリンクEvent 第61回国体予選 GameNo. B44 22:18 End 23:39

Home Team (A) 新日本石油 Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties
Family and Given Name      (+BP+C/A) Time A GFA Time Offence Start End

古川 隆志 12:37 TOO-M 12:37 14:37
内田 貴典 15:28 SLASH 15:28 17:28
大胡 亘 37:54 INTRF 37:54 39:54
渡邊 大輔
吉田 俊一
佐藤 琢也 (C)
冨田 浩靖
中嶋 俊哉
田辺 明
石崎 貴寛 (A)
高橋 克己
鷹野 与志弥
舘脇 聡
進藤 薫
山本 理
石川 盛之
森井 誠
岡田 昌之
新村 崇徳
宮田 英一

-
- Team official in bench山田 夕香

Visiting Team (B)＊ 慶應ｽﾊﾟｲﾗﾙ
ｹ ﾄｸﾗ ﾞ

Goals Game Winning Shots
Family and Given Name      (+BP+C/A) Time B End

大室 純太 06:58 10:44 TOO-M 10:44 12:44
- 44:45

Penalties
GFB Time Offence Start

加治 慶祐 (C)
梶原 孝樹 (A)
成井 淳
國料 尚貴
大島 圭裕
園田 健太
石川 悠
谷口 悠介
松田 拓馬
大迫 貴史
森本 敬志郎

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Team official in bench

Game Summary Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes Team Official

近森 恵理-

Period 1 2 3 OVT GWS TOTAL Goalkeeper No. MIP GA Time GKA GKB Head Coach(A) : 田辺 明

Goal 0 0 0
1 0 1

- - 0 GKA1 1 20:12 1 00:00 1 70 Head Coach(B) : 國料 尚貴
- - 2 GKA2 25 24:48 1 15:00 25 70

SOG 6 8 13 - - 27 GKB1 70 45:00 0 30:00 1 70 Off-Ice Officials

12 5 9 - - 26 GKB2 - - - 35:12 25 70 Game Supervisor : 西村　三雄

PIM 2 2 2 - - 6 Timeout Records 45:00 - - Timekeeper : 長谷川　伸
2 0 0 - - 2 Timeout(A) : - Announcer : 津金　充子

PPGF 0 0 0 - - 0 Timeout(B) : - Penalty B. Attendant : 鎌田　司
0 0 0 - - 0 Game Officials Signature of Referee Penalty B. Attendant : 佐藤　靖子

SHGF 0 0 0 - - 0 Linesman : 長谷川 宜彦 馬場　秀彦
0 0 0 - - 0 Linesman : 渡辺 浩彰 Goal Judge : 朝倉　智行

Saves Referee   : 沢田 明真左 Scorekeeper : 遠藤　健太

Goal Judge :

Goalkeeper 1 2 3 OVT GWS TOTAL Notes
GKA1 11 - 2 - - 13
GKA2 - 5 6 - - 11
GKB1 6 8 13 - - 27
GKB2 - - - - - -


